REFERENCES:

ALL BOUNDARY & TOPOGRAPHY INFORMATION IS
REFERENCED FROM A SURVEY PREPARED BY JAY A.
GREENWELL, PLS LAST REVISED AUG. 24, 2009.
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BULK TABLE « ZONE R-20
ITEM REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED
MIN AREA 20,000 SF 20,405 SF NO CHANGE
MIN FRONT SETBACK 35 FT 446 NO CHANGE .
MIN SIDE SETBACK 25 FT/50 FT 26.3'/64.9’ NO CHANGE S
MIN REAR SETBACK 25 FT 86.6’ NO CHANGE .%/
MIN ST. FRONT. 100 FT 115.0° NO CHANGE
. A=26.1" C=32.4'
BUILDING HT. 28 B27.6' De28.0° NO CHANGE
FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.12
0.20 NO CHANGE
MIN. DIST. FROM
* *k
DRIVE. TO PL S5 FT 19 0-9 w\xﬂmu
MIN. LOT WIDTH 100 FT 115.0 NO CHANGE J\\\TQ
MAX. DEV. COVERAGE| 25% OF NET 18.3% 20.1% OD A4 L
% 8% NO CHANGE
MAX. BLDG. COV. 12.5% OF NET G W/\/\QW/ MAX. COVERAGE BY BLDGS.
* EXISTING NON—CONFORMING AND STRUCTURES 19%
** VARIANCE REQUIRED MAX. COVERAGE BY PRIMARY
DWELLING = 8%
DEVELOPMENT COVERAGE MAX. BLDG. HT ”o 32.4°
DWELLING & SCREENED PORCH=1,647 SF . : :
DRIVEWAY, WALK & STAIRS=1,615 SF
PATIO & STOOP=221 SF
DECK=252 SF
PROP. DRIVEWAY=356 SF
TOTAL=4,091 SF
COV=4,091 SF/20,405 SF=0.201=20.1%
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LOCATION MAP

NOTES:

1. APPLICANT & OWNER: MICHELLE FEIT

SCALE

17=400"+

402 NORTH BROADWAY
UPPER NYACK, NY 10960

2. EXISTING IMPERVIOUS AREA= 3650 SF

PROPOSED AREA = 3990 SF

3. SUBJECT TO VILLAGE AND STATE CONSTRUCTION AND

UTILITY STANDARDS, AS APPLICABLE.

4. SITE PLAN SHALL BE VALID FOR A PERIOD OF THREE

YEARS FROM THE DATE OF APPROVAL, WITHIN WHICH
Sk TIME APPLICANT SHALL SECURE A BUILDING PERMIT.

. 5. PROTECTION OF TREES: NO MATERIAL OR TEMPORARY
| SOIL DEPOSITS SHALL BE PLACED WITHIN THE DRIP

LINE OF ANY EXISTING TREE TO BE PRESERVED.

EXCEPT WHERE ENGAGED FOR TREE REMOVAL, NO
EQUIPMENT SHALL BE OPERATED WITHIN SIX (6) FEET
OF THE DRIP LINE OF ANY TREE PROPOSED TO BE

PROTECTED IN THIS ORDINANCE NOR SHALL

TRENCH WITH NATIVE BACKFLL
NOTE
I. INSPECT AND REPAIR TENCE AFTER TACH
STORM TVENT AND REMOVE SEDIMENT WHEN
NECESSARY.
2. REMOVED SEDIMENT SHALL BT DEPOSITED
TO AN AREGA THAT WILL NOT CONTRIBUTE

SEDIMENT Off-SITE AND CAN BE PERMANENTLY

STABILIZED.
3. SILT FENCE SHALL BT PLACED ON SLOPC
CONTOURS TO MAXIMIZE PONDING EFFACIENCY.

SILT FENCE

TRENCH WITH GRAVEL

N.T.S.

Keystone Cap Unit

Keystone Compac Il Unit

Finished Grade

3'(MAX)

Unreinforced Concrete or
Crushed Stone Leveling Pad

Foundation Soil

Typical Gravity Wall Section

Compac Il Unit - 1" Setback

EQUIPMENT BE OPERATED AT ANY TIME IN SUCH
MANNER AS TO BREAK, TEAR, BRUISE, DECORTICATE

OR OTHERWISE INJURE ANY LIVING OR DORMANT TREE.
6. EXISTING TREES SHOWN ON THISPLAN ARE TO REMAIN
UNDISTURBED. ALL EXISTING TREES SHOWN TO REMAIN
ARE TO BE PROTECTED WITH A 6 FOOT HIGH SNOW
FENCE PLACED AT THE DRIP LINE OF THE BRANCHES
OR AT 8 FEET MINIMUM FROM THE TREE TRUNK. ANY
EXISTING TREE SHOWN TO REMAIN THAT IS REMOVED
DURING CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE REPLACED BY A 4
INCH CALIPER SHADE TREE AS DIRECTED BY THE
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT. WHEN AN AREA OF EXISTING
TREES IS SHOWN TO BE SAVED, AND AN AREA OF
SUCH TREES HAS BEEN REMOVED, A 2 % "— 3" CAL.
SHADE TREE SHALL BE REPLACED FOR EACH 200 SQ.

FT. OF AREA DISTURBED.

| 172" ASPHALT CONC. TYPL 7 TOP COURSL
INYS ITEM 40319)

4 1/2' ASPHALT CONC. TYPL | BASE COURSE ———

INYS ITEM 40311
&' SUBBASE COURSE FOUNDATION
GRANULAR MATLRIAL
NYS ITEM 304.02)

DRIVENAY PAVEMENT DETAIL

N.T.S.

REVISIONS

REVISE PER COMMENTS

DATE
7/12/22
DESIGNED PG
DRAWN PG

CHECKED _PG
APPROVED PG _

UNAUTHORIZED ALTERATION OR ADDITION TO THIS
PLAN IS A VIOLATION Of SECTION 7209(2) Of THE
NEW YORK STATE £DUCATION LAW. COPIES OfF THIS
MAP NOT HAVING THE SEAL OFF THE SURVEYOR
OR £NGINEER SHALL NOT BE VALID.
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fOR TAX LOT 60.13-3-37

=T

VILLAGE Off NYACK
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ROCKLAND COUNTY, NEW YORK
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